
Name First Join Email
Stoeckert, Carrie 1/08/25, 1:55:54 PM Carrie.Stoeckert@untsystem.edu
Joyce, Chad 1/08/25, 1:50:14 PM Chad.Joyce@untsystem.edu
Butler, Meredith 1/08/25, 1:50:39 PM Meredith.Butler@untsystem.edu
Sullenberger, Barry 1/08/25, 1:56:47 PM Barry.Sullenberger@untsystem.edu
Parsons, Carl 1/08/25, 1:57:26 PM Carl.Parsons@unt.edu
Preston L'Ecuyer (External) 1/08/25, 1:58:40 PM plecuyer@yaggiengineering.com
Emily Kalina (External) 1/08/25, 1:58:41 PM ekalina@camposengineering.com
Lauren Brown (External) 1/08/25, 1:58:41 PM lbrown@vlkarchitects.com
Chris Mundell | Parkhill (Unverified) 1/08/25, 1:58:41 PM cmunedell@parkhill.com
Monika Melendez (External) 1/08/25, 1:58:41 PM mmelendez@batson-cook.com
Ngozi Agomo (GSS) 1/08/25, 1:58:41 PM nagomo@gonzalezshahsmith.com
Heather Bennett (External) 1/08/25, 1:58:51 PM hbennett@bandhengineers.com
Reynolds, David (External) 1/08/25, 1:59:06 PM dreynolds@F-W.com
Lucas Frahm (External) 1/08/25, 1:59:06 PM LFrahm@hjrussell.com
Chad Christman 1/08/25, 1:59:06 PM chad.christman@se.com
Simon, Sony 1/08/25, 1:59:14 PM Sony.Simon@untsystem.edu
John Hero (External) 1/08/25, 1:59:32 PM john.hero@c1sinc.com
Jeff Davis (External) 1/08/25, 2:00:01 PM jdavis@treanor.design
Kirk Plum, PE (TX), NSSA AP, CPDT, LEED Green Associate (External)1/08/25, 2:00:47 PM kplum@bhbinc.com
Casey Oliver (External) 1/08/25, 2:00:47 PM casey.oliver@hok.com
Debby Williams (External) 1/08/25, 2:00:47 PM dwilliams@guerra.com
Gries, Gannon 1/08/25, 2:00:47 PM ggries@ewingcole.com
Camille Barton (External) 1/08/25, 2:01:01 PM CBarton@purdy-mcguire.com
Quyen Tran (External) 1/08/25, 2:01:17 PM quyenktran@mcafee3.com
Carter Brown (External) 1/08/25, 2:01:17 PM cbrown@parkhill.com
Courtney Wisdom (External) 1/08/25, 2:01:17 PM CWisdom@hjrussell.com
Andee Dyer (External) 1/08/25, 2:01:27 PM adyer@bhbinc.com
Lisann Fernandez (External) 1/08/25, 2:01:41 PM lfernandez@parkhill.com
Leigh Ann Ripka (External) 1/08/25, 2:01:53 PM laripka@bandhengineers.com
Inti Gonzalez 1/08/25, 2:02:10 PM igonzalez@gonzalezshahsmith.com
Waleed Frehat (External) 1/08/25, 2:02:27 PM wfrehat@csicx.com
Reyes, Luis 1/08/25, 2:02:46 PM L.REYES@wsp.com
Ashley Pereyra 1/08/25, 2:02:57 PM apereyra@shahsmith.com
Fischer, Jason (External) 1/08/25, 2:03:07 PM jfischer@F-W.com
Rachel Schnitzius (External) 1/08/25, 2:03:23 PM rachel.schnitzius@hok.com
Cheney, Rob (External) 1/08/25, 2:04:51 PM rcheney@F-W.com
Greg Johnston (External) 1/08/25, 2:05:27 PM gjohnston@treanor.design
Brown, Jeffery 1/08/25, 2:06:20 PM Jeffery.Brown@unt.edu
Andreea Hamilton (Unverified) 1/08/25, 2:08:59 PM
Alicia Warner (External) 1/08/25, 2:09:10 PM awarner@komatsu-inc.com
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Rolando Legarreta (External) 1/08/25, 2:17:00 PM rlegarreta@alegro-engineering.com
Nash, Cassandra 1/08/25, 2:17:04 PM Cassandra.Nash@unt.edu
Patty Weaver (External) 1/08/25, 2:24:00 PM pweaver@treanor.design


